

Friends of Beck's Mill Inc. Membership Application

(Friends of Beck's Mill Inc is a 501 C-3 Not For Profit Organization)

I hereby request to become a member of the Friends of Beck's Mill, Inc., and shall be granted all the rights and privileges of membership. I agree to adhere to all by-laws, regulations and policies.

(Please Print Clearly)
Your Name	M / F (Circle or
Spouse's Name	e (if applicable)
amily Membe	r Names (for Family Member Level)
Address	E-mail
City	StateZip
Primary Phone	Seconday Phone
Profession	Date of Birth//
	/Suggestions/Ideas for the Friends of Beck's Mill Inc:
Membership Ce Officer's Signat	ertification (Bottom portion to be completed by Friends of Beck's Mill, Inc. Officer)
	Membership Type (Circle one) New Member Renewal
	Friends of Becks Mill Inc. Ph#812-883-5147 <u>info@friendsofbecksmill.org</u> www.friendsofbecksmill.org

Grindstone Quarterly Newsletter:

Would you like to receive the Grindstone Newsletter published by the Friends of Beck's Mill by email or by US Postal Service mail? *Please select your preference.*

____ Email?

____ US Mail?

____Do Not send at this time

Interested in Volunteering?

Would you be interested in volunteering or helping with special events occuring at Beck's Mill? *Please select your preference.*

_____ Yes, Please contact me in regards to occasional volunteer opportunities

____No, Not at this time

Select Your Membership Level!

Annual Memberships

- ____ Student Member \$10
- ____ Adult Member \$20
- ____ Family* \$30
- ____ Corporate \$100

Lifetime Memberships

- ____ Age 60 & under Individual \$150.00
- ____ Age 60 & under individual & Family* \$250.00
- ____ Age 61 & over Individual \$100.00
- ____ Age 61 & over Individual & Family* \$200.00

*Please Note: Family Memberships are defined as all members of a family at a single location:

Make Checks payable to Friends of Becks Mill Inc.

Mail a copy of this application along with your payment to:

Friends of Beck's Mill Inc. P.O. Box 288 Salem, Indiana 47167

Friends of Becks Mill Inc. Ph#812-883-5147 info@friendsofbecksmill.org www.friendsofbecksmill.org